
Bus Schedule Effective March 12, 2023

WEST
HARTFORD

NORTH MEADOWS
INDUSTRIAL PARK

ELMWOOD

AM
TR

AK

Ne
w

 Pa
rk

Overlook

So
ut

hNe
w

in
gt

on
 R

d

Quaker (South)

Park 

Flatbush

Oakw
ood

Talcott

South

Ri
dg

ew
oo

d

Beechwood

New
field

Capitol

Br
oa

d
M

ap
le

H
ill

sid
e

W
et

he
rs

fie
ld

Ne
w

in
gt

on
 A

v

Yankee Expressway 

New Britain

Page

Sampson

So
ut

h 
M

ai
n

Federal

Brookfield

W
as

hi
ng

to
n

Jefferson

Flatbush

Dexter

Dart

Stone

M
ai

n

ELMWOOD
CENTER

MACY’S
WESTFARMS

MALL

WEST HARTFORD 
PLACE

BJ'S/HOME 
DEPOT

SHIELD
STREET PLAZA

PRICE RITE

HARTFORD JOB
CORPS

CHARTER OAK MARKETPLACE
WALMART/ MARSHALLS

HARTFORD
HOUSING
AUTHORITY

A.I. PRINCE
TECH. SCHOOL

HTFD. STATE
TECH INSTITUTE

HARTFORD HOSPITAL

CONN. CHILDRENS
MEDICAL CENTER

TRAVELERS

GOLD BLDG

WADSWORTH
ATHENEUM

OLD STATE HOUSE

CORBINS
COLLECTION

CTtransit CUSTOMER 

SERVICE & SALES OUTLET

CTfastrak
FLATBUSH STATION

CTfastrak
ELMWOOD STATION

14

1

4

3

2

5

6

7

8

3331
53 55

4743

61

63

41
64

69

64

39W

39/39W

37

37

9

9 1010

31

128 144
33

128

153

101
102
121

101
102
121
128

161
Colt

Park

Trinity

College Colt

Park

South

Goodwin

Park

Cedar Hill

Cemetery

N
WHAT THE SYMBOLS ON THE MAP MEAN

Timepoints are places the bus is scheduled to reach at a specific time 

(listed on the schedule). The timepoints are not the only places the bus 

will stop along the route.

Transfer Points show connections with other bus routes. The 

connecting route number is in the box. This is an example of where to 

transfer to the "41" route.
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41

P Park & Ride Lots offer free parking.
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DOWNTOWN HARTFORD
Connecting Routes

CTfastrak BUS STOP 

CTtransit
CUSTOMER SERVICE &  
SALES OUTLET

LOCAL OR EXPRESS
BUS STOP

FREE DASH SHUTTLE
BUS STOP
7AM-7PM Weekdays

TICKET VENDING
MACHINE

Free transfers are valid for unlimited
rides on local CTtransit & CTfastrak
buses, going in any direction, for two
hours from time issued, until printed
time and date of expiration. A transfer
is issued at the time the fare is paid
upon boarding.

Transfer is free from an express bus to
a local bus. To transfer from a local bus
to an express bus, the local fare is
deducted from the express cash fare. 

KEY

TRANSFER POLICY

37    Charter Oak Marketplace

39 Elmwood Center 
39W Westfarms Mall

37  NEW BRITAIN AVE VIA JEFFERSON ST

39  NEW BRITAIN AVENUE VIA RETREAT AVE


